
Day P1 P2 Break P3 Lunch P4 P5
Monday 15 June

Tuesday 16 June
French Listening 45m 

in class
Physics 55m

Wednesday 17 June

Thursday 18 June
Friday 19 June Chemistry  55m

Monday 22 June Biology 55m
Tuesday 23 June French Reading 45m

Wednesday 24 June
History Elizabeth 

50m

Thursday 25 June Sport 55m

Friday 26 June Retail business 55m

Day P1 P2 Break P3 Lunch P4 P5

Monday 15 June

Tuesday 16 June
Wednesday 17 June
Thursday 18 June

Friday 19 June

Year 10 MOCK TIMETABLE JUNE 2026
Geography 1h30

9am English Lit Paper 2 2h30

9am Business 2h15

Food 1h40
iMedia 1h30

Maths H/F 1h30
9am English Lang Paper 2 2h

9am Maths 2h
CT Sports

Chemistry P2 1h30

H&SC 2h

ICT 55m
French Writing 1h15

History Medicine 1h15

Year 12 MOCK TIMETABLE JUNE 2026
Biology P1 1h30

CAN App Dev F161 1h15
Chemistry P1 1h30

Biology P2 1h30


